
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not qualified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

50 

26 

117 

8 

7 

05 

3 

141 

75 

66 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

DNS 

Class 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

T2 

GT2 

GT3 

STU 

T2 

Name 

Jim Wheeler 

Mike McGinley 

Chris Edens 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Jeff McCormick 

Tim White 

Natha Waldbaum 

Boyd Lear 

George Walker 

Robert G. Wright 

Charlie Peter 

Hometown 

Lenexa KS 

Overland Park KS 

Sherwood AR 

Florissant MO 

Overland Park KS 

Omaha NE 

Omaha NE 

Garden City KS 

Tulsa OK 

Saint Peters MO 

Olathe KS 

Make-Model 

Pontiac TransAM 

Chevy Corvette 

Mazdaspeed MX5 

Chevy Camaro 

Datsun 510 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Chevy Monte Carlo 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW 235i Racing 

Member_ID 

49171 

297151 

364995 

481515 

389673 

193088 

296015 

137291_1 

335170 

400727 

353312 

Region 

KCR 

KCR 

ARK 

STL 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

Colo 

NEOK 

STL 

KCR 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:54.806 

1:59.995 

1:59.789 

2:01.217 

2:07.770 

2:06.279 

1:57.583 

2:11.047 

2:12.696 

Total Tm 

25:30.177 

26:30.727 

26:30.728 

26:46.238 

27:28.729 

26:18.822 

27:29.365 

25:36.706 

25:42.297 

26:23.561 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

McGinley Motorsports 

Two-Six Motorsports/Sherwood Tire Pros/Wh

ROCKET MOTORS COUNTRY HILL MOTORS MOM & DAD 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/RACELOUVERS/

Blue Devil Car Wash/Goodyear 

Mazda Motorsports, Hoosier, Hawk, 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Car #26 transponder not working; Car # 05 transponder stopped working with 5 laps to go. 
New Track Record (1:57.583) for GT2 by Boyd Lear; (1:54.806) for AS by Jim Wheeler. 
New Track Record (2:06.279) for T2 by Natha Waldbaum; (2:01.217) for GT3 by Jeff McCormick. 
New Track Record (2:12.696) for STU by Robert G. Wright. 
Provisional Results posted at 4:25 pm; Official Results posted at 5:30pm 

Printed: 5/19/2019 4:29:21 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

19-M-6147 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1:00.550 

Avg. Speed 

67.286 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.806 

Best Speed 

68.986 

Best Lap by 

20 - Jim Wheeler 

Heartland Spring Majors 

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX AS T1 STU T2 

GR 5 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:36:38 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles 

5/18/2019 15:30 

KVRG Heartland Spring Majors

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park

Sanction #19-M-6147


